
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 96763858

Data publicarii	30.04.24	Coduri CPV	31600000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 752,51 RON - 752,51 RON

Descriere: 1 COLIER PVC 250x4.8 SCAME 100 Buc/set 839.44250 8001636018102 Buc 8.00 17.47
139.76 26.55 2 SCHE F+N 20A C 4.5KA EZ9P32620 3606489940126 Buc 1.00 18.72 18.72
3.56 CABLU CYY-F 3x4 1 6427539008026 ML 65.00 7.76 504.40 95.84 CABLU MYYM 2x1.5
H07VV-F 2 6427539009962 ML 20.00 1.93 38.60 7.33 CANAL CABLU ADEZIV 16x16 3
5944016002052 ML 20.00 1.28 25.60 4.86 TUB TERMOC. 34-7 1ml adezivat negru SRH2 4
6427539008316 ML 1.00 25.43 25.43 4.83
